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Fajr 5:00 AM

1:30 PM

Asr 5:25 PM

Maghrib BERRULTNEHEREEELED

10:10 PM

= B®=

Fajr 5:00 AM

1:30 PM

Asr 5:25 PM

WET-41dl)) Ten minutes after adhan

10:05 PM

=B=

Fajr Twenty minutes after adhan
1:30 PM

5:25 PM

\ET4ldl) Ten minutes after adhan

9:55 PM

=%

Jo

Twenty minutes after adhan
1:30 PM
Asr 5:25 PM
\ET-41dl) Ten minutes after adhan

9:45 PM

==

Twenty minutes after adhan

& 520
WET-4ldl) Ten minutes after adhan
9:40 PM

1:30 PM
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Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

¥ o

18. Jul

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

P

4:29 AM
4:30 AM
4:31AM
4:33 AM
4:34 AM
4:35 AM
4:36 AM
4:37 AM
4:38 AM
4:40 AM
4:41 AM
4:42 AM
4:43 AM
4:44 AM
4:46 AM
4:47 AM
4:48 AM
4:49 AM
4:51AM
4:52 AM
4:53 AM
4:54 AM
4:55 AM
4:57 AM
4:58 AM
4:59 AM
5:00 AM
5:02 AM
5:03AM
5:04 AM

5:57 AM
5:58 AM
5:59 AM
6:00 AM
6:01AM
6:01AM
6:02AM
6:03 AM
6:04 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM
6:06 AM
6:07 AM
6:08 AM
6:09 AM
6:10 AM
6:11AM
6:12AM
6:13AM
6:13AM
6:14 AM
6:15AM
6:16 AM
6:177 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM

115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
1116 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115PM
115PM
114 PM
1114 PM
1114 PM
114 PM
1114 PM
114 PM
113 PM

5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
5:09 PM
5:09PM
5:09PM
5:03PM
5:09 PM
5:09 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:06 PM
5:06 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:03 PM
5:03 PM
5:02PM
5:02PM
5:01PM
5:00 PM

8:32 PM
8:31PM
8:31PM
8:30 PM
8:29 PM
8:28 PM
8:28 PM
8:27 PM
8:26 PM
8:25 PM
8:24 PM
8:23 PM
8:22 PM
8:21PM
8:20 PM
8:19 PM
8:18 PM
8:177 PM
8:16 PM
815 PM
8:14 PM
8:13 PM
8:11PM
8:10 PM
8:09 PM
8:08 PM
8:07 PM
8:05PM
8:04 PM
8:03 PM

10:02 PM
10:01PM
10:00 PM
9:59 PM
9:57 PM
9:56 PM
9:55 PM
9:54 PM
9:53 PM
9:52PM
9:50 PM
9:4S PM
9:48 PM
9:47 PM
9:45 PM
9:44PM
9:43 PM
9:41PM
9:40 PM
9:38 PM
9:37 PM
9:35PM
9:34 PM
9:32PM
9:31PM
9:239 PM
9:28 PM
9:26 PM
9:24 PM
9:23 PM

-“% FRIDAY KHUTBAHS

> @ 11:00 AM —> @ 12:115PM ——> @ 1:30 PM
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Twenty minutes after adhan

— — 1 Thursday 17. Aug 5:05 AM 6:23 AM 113 PM 5:00 PM 8:01PM 9:21 PM
T 2 Friday 18 5:06 AM 6:24 AM 113 PM 4:59 PM 8:00 PM 9:20 PM
e 3 Saturday 19 5:08 AM 6:25 AM 113 PM 4:59 PM 7:59 PM 918 PM
- 4 Sunday 20 5:09 AM 6:26 AM 112 PM 4:58 PM 7:57 PM 916 PM

5 Monday 21 5:10 AM 6:27 AM 112 PM 4:57 PM 7:56 PM 915 PM

6 Tuesday 22 5:11AM 6:28 AM 112 PM 457PM || 754PM || 913PM
7 Wednesday 23 5:12 AM 6:29 AM 112 PM 4:56 PM 7:53 PM 911 PM
| 8 Thursday 24 513 AM 6:30 AM 111 PM 4:55 PM 7:52 PM 910 PM
9 Friday 25 5:15 AM 6:31AM 1:11 PM 4:54 PM 7:50 PM 9:08 PM
10 Saturday 26 516 AM 6:32 AM 111 PM 4:54PM 7:49 PM 9:06 PM

I 1l Sunday 27 5:17 AM 6:32AM 111PM 4:53 PM 7:47 PM 9:04 PM
12 Monday 28 5:18 AM 6:33AM 110 PM 4:52 PM 7:46 PM 9:03 PM

13 Tuesday 29 549 AM 6:34AM 110 PM 4:51PM 7:44 PM 9:01PM
14 Wednesday 30 5:20 AM 6:35 AM 110 PM 4:50 PM 7:43 PM 8:59 PM
S s 15 Thursday 31 5:21AM 6:36 AM 1:09 PM 4:50 PM 7:41PM 8:58 PM
ey 16 Friday 1. Sep 5:22 AM 6:37 AM 1:09 PM 4:49 PM 7:40 PM 8:56 PM

17 Saturday 2 5:23AM 6:38 AM 1:09 PM 4:48 PM 7:38 PM 8:54 PM
e Ry 18 Sunday 3 5:25 AM 6:39 AM 1:08 PM 4:47 PM 7:37 PM 8:52 PM

19 Monday 4 5:26 AM 6:40 AM 1:08 PM 4:46 PM 7:35 PM 8:51 PM

20 Tuesday 5 5:27 AM 6:40 AM 1:08 PM 4:45 PM 7:33 PM 8:49 PM
21 Wednesday 6 5:28 AM 6:41 AM 1:07 PM 4:44PM 7:32 PM 8:47 PM
22 Thursday 7 5:29 AM 6:42 AM 1:07 PM 4:43PM 7:30 PM 8:45 PM
23 Friday 8 5:30 AM 6:43 AM 1:07 PM 4:42PM 7:29 PM 8:44 PM
24 Saturday 9 5:31AM 6:44 AM 1:06 PM 4:41PM 7:27 PM 8:42 PM
Y W 25 Sunday 10 5:32 AM 6:45 AM 1:06 PM 4:40 PM 7:26 PM 8:40 PM
———————— 26 Monday 1 5:33 AM 6:46 AM 1:06 PM 4:39 PM 7:24 PM 8:38 PM
27 Tuesday 12 5:34 AM 6:47 AM 1:05 PM 4:38 PM 7:22 PM 8:37 PM
28 Wednesday 13 5:35 AM 6:48 AM 1:05 PM 4:37 PM 7:21PM 8:35 PM
s o mmsces after adhan 29 Thursday 14 5:36 AM 6:48 AM 1:05 PM 4:36 PM 719 PM 8:33 PM
845 PM 30 Friday 15 5:37 AM 6:49 AM 1:04 PM 4:35 PM 718 PM 8:32 PM

FRIDAY KHUTBAHS > @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> € 1:30 PM
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Twenty minutes after adhan
1:30 PM
4:50 PM

WET-L1dl)) Ten minutes after adhan

8:35 PM
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Twenty minutes after adhan
1:30 PM
4:45 PM

WET-Lldl)) Ten minutes after adhan

8:20 PM
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Fajr Twenty minutes after adhan
1:30 PM
Asr 4:35 PM
WET-41dls) Ten minutes after adhan

8:10 PM

e

&

=

Fajr Twenty minutes after adhan

1:30 PM

Asr 4:30 PM

\EF-41dls) Ten minutes after adhan

8:00 PM
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Friday
Saturday
Sunday
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Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
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Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
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16. Sep
{74
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

5:38 AM
5:33AM
5:40 AM
5:41AM
5:42 AM
5:43 AM
5:44 AM
5:45AM
5:46 AM
5:47 AM
5:48 AM
5:49 AM
5:50 AM
5:51AM
5:52AM
5:53 AM
5:54 AM
5:55 AM
5:56 AM
5:56 AM
5:57AM
5:58 AM
5:59 AM
6:00 AM
6:01AM
6:02 AM
6:03 AM
6:04 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM

6:50 AM
6:51AM
6:52 AM
6:53 AM
6:54 AM
6:55AM
6:56 AM
6:57 AM
6:57 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:01AM
7:02AM
7:03AM
7:04 AM
7:05AM
7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:0S AM
7:0S AM
710 AM
711AM
712 AM
713 AM
7:14 AM
715AM
7:16 AM
717 AM

o

1:04PM
1:04 PM
1:03 PM
1:03 PM
1:03 PM
1:02PM
1:02PM
1:01PM
1:01PM
1:01PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:59 PM
12:59 PM
12:58 PM
12:58 PM
12:58 PM
12:58 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
12:57 PM
12:56 PM
12:56 PM
12:56 PM
12:56 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM

4:34 PM
4:33 PM
4:32PM
4:31PM
4:30 PM
4:29 PM
4:28 PM
4:27 PM
4:26 PM
4:25 PM
4:24 PM
4:22 PM
4:21PM
4:20 PM
4:19 PM
4:18 PM
4:17 PM
4:16 PM
4:15 PM
4:13 PM
4:12PM
4:11PM
4:10 PM
4:09 PM
4:08 PM
4:07 PM
4:06 PM
4:05 PM
4:03 PM
4:02 PM

716 PM
714 PM
713 PM
711PM
710 PM
7:08 PM
7:06 PM
7:05 PM
7:03 PM
7:02 PM
7:00 PM
6:58 PM
6:57 PM
6:55 PM
6:54 PM
6:52 PM
6:51 PM
6:49 PM
6:47 PM
6:46 PM
6:44 PM
6:43 PM
6:41 PM
6:40 PM
6:38 PM
6:37 PM
6:35 PM
6:34 PM
6:32PM
6:31PM

8:30 PM
8:28 PM
8:26 PM
8:25 PM
8:23 PM
8:21PM
8:20 PM
8:18 PM
8:16 PM
8:15 PM
8:13 PM
8:11PM
8:10 PM
8:08 PM
8:06 PM
8:05PM
8:03 PM
8:02 PM
8:00 PM
7:59 PM
7:57 PM
7:55 PM
7:54 PM
7:52PM
7:51PM
7:50 PM
7:48 PM
7:47 PM
7:45 PM
7:44 PM
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Monday 16.0ct 6:07 AM 7:18 AM 12:55 PM 4:01PM 6:29 PM 7:42 PM
QR Twent ngtes 25 2cua 2 Tuesday 17 6:08 AM 719 AM 12:54 PM 4:00 PM 6:28 PM 7:41PM
— :zz i: 3 Wednesday | 18 6:09 AM 7:20 AM 12:54 PM 3:59 PM 6:27 PM 7:40 PM

o FTTIEE—— 4 Thursday 19 6:10 AM 7:21AM 12:54 PM 3:58 PM 6:25 PM 7:38 PM
oy 5 Friday 20 6:11AM 7:22AM 12:54 PM 3:57 PM 6:24 PM 7:37 PM

6 Saturday 21 6:12 AM 7:23AM 12:54 PM 3:56 PM 6:23 PM 7:36 PM

== 7 Sunday 22 6:13AM 7:24AM 12:54 PM 3:55PM 6:21PM 7:35 PM

I TWentvininiftes aftar sdfidn 8 Monday 23 6:13AM 7:25 AM 12:53 PM 3:54 PM 6:20 PM 7:33 PM
1:30 PM 9 Tuesday 24 6:14 AM 7:26 AM 12:53 PM 3:53 PM 6:19 PM 7:32 PM

4:15 PM 10 Wednesday 25 6:15AM 7:28 AM 12:53 PM 3:52 PM 6:17 PM 7:31PM

VEFQUD) Ten minutes after adhan 1 Thursday 26 6:16 AM 7:29 AM 12:53 PM 3:51PM 6:16 PM 7:30 PM
il i 12 Friday 27 6:17 AM 7:30 AM 12:53 PM 3:50 PM 6:15 PM 7:29 PM

13 Saturday 28 6:18 AM 7:31AM 12:53 PM 3:49PM 6:14 PM 7:27 PM

== 14 Sunday 29 6:19 AM 7:32AM 12:53 PM 3:48 PM 6:12 PM 7:26 PM

15 Monday 30 6:20 AM 7:33AM 12:53 PM 3:47 PM 6:11PM 7:25 PM

16 Tuesday 31 6:21AM 7:34AM 12:53 PM 3:46 PM 6:10 PM 7:24PM

4:05 PM 17 Wednesday 1. Nov 6:22 AM 7:35AM 12:53 PM 3:45 PM 6:09 PM 7:23 PM

Ten minutes after adhan 18 Thursday 2 6:23 AM 7:36 AM 12:53 PM 3:44 PM 6:08 PM 7:22 PM

7:40 M 19 Friday 3 6:24 AM 7:37 AM 12:53 PM 3:43PM 6:07 PM 7:21PM
20 Saturday 4 6:26 AM 7:39 AM 12:53 AM 3:42 PM 6:05 PM 6:19 PM
== 21 Sunday 5 5:27 AM 6:40 AM 11:53 AM 2:41PM 5:03 PM 6:18 PM

22 Monday 6 5:28 AM 6:42 AM 11:53 AM 2:40 PM 5:02 PM 6:18 PM

23 Tuesday 7 5:29 AM 6:43 AM 11:53 AM 2:39PM 5:02 PM 6:17 PM

el 24 Wednesday 8 5:30 AM 6:44 AM 11:53 AM 2:39 PM 5:01 PM 66 PM

Ten minutes after adhan

e 25 Thursday 9 5:31 AM 6:45 AM 11:53 AM 2:38 PM 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

26 Friday 10 5:32 AM 6:46 AM 11:53 AM 2:37PM 4:59 PM 6:14 PM

== 27 Saturday 1 5:33 AM 6:47 AM 11:53 AM 2:36 PM 4:58 PM 6:14 PM

K Twenty minutes after adhan 28 Sunday 12 5:34 AM 6:48 AM 11:53 AM 2:36 PM 4:57 PM 6:13 PM
2220 Bl &2 ki 29 Monday 13 5:35 AM 6:49 AM 11:53 AM 2:35 PM 4:56 PM 6:12 PM

Maghri il 30 Tuesday 14 5:36 AM 6:50 AM 11:54 AM 2:35 PM 4:56 PM 6:12 PM

7:30 PM

FRIDAY KHUTBAHS > @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> @ 1:30 PM
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TWertvminiies attaiadhan 1 Wednesday 15. Nov 5:37 AM 6:52AM 11:54 AM 2:34 PM 4:55 PM 6:11PM
2:55 PM 2 Thursday 16 5:38 AM 6:53AM 11:54 AM 2:33 PM 4:54 PM 6:11PM
3 Friday 17 5:38 AM 6:54 AM 11:54 AM 2:33 PM 4:53 PM 6:10 PM
4 Saturday 18 5:39 AM 6:55AM 11:54 AM 2:32 PM 4:53 PM 6:10 PM
== 5 Sunday 19 5:40 AM 6:56 AM 11:55 AM 2:32PM 4:52 PM 6:09 PM
6 Monday 20 5:41 AM 6:57 AM 11:55 AM 2:32PM 4:52 PM 6:09 PM
7 Tuesday 21 5:42 AM 6:58 AM 11:55 AM 2:31PM 4:51PM 6:08 PM
(o EEIID
T o 8 Wednesday 22 5:43 AM 6:59 AM 11:55 AM 2:31PM 4:50 PM 6:08 PM
: 9 Thursday 23 5:44 AM 7:00 AM 11:56 AM 2:30 PM 4:50 PM 6:07 PM
Maghrib BRERRUIGTNTESEREEELLED
——— 10 Friday 24 5:45 AM 7:01AM 11:56 AM 2:30 PM 4:50 PM 6:07 PM
1 Saturday 25 5:46 AM 7:02 AM 11:56 AM 2:30 PM 4:49 PM 6:07 PM
== 12 Sunday 26 5:47 AM 7:03 AM 11:57 AM 2:30 PM 4:49 PM 6:07 PM
13 Monday 27 5:48 AM 7:04 AM 11:57 AM 2:29 PM 4:48 PM 6:06 PM
14 Tuesday 28 5:48 AM 7:05 AM 11:57 AM 2:29 PM 4:48 PM 6:06 PM
(Cor IEERTID
— g 15 Wednesday 29 5:49 AM 7:06 AM 11:58 AM 2:29 PM 4:48 PM 6:06 PM
Sr .
16 Thursday 30 5:50 AM 7:07 AM 11:58 AM 2:29PM 4:48 PM 6:06 PM
17 Friday 1. Dec 5:51AM 7:08 AM 11:58 AM 2:29PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
18 Saturday 2 5:52 AM 7:09AM 11:59 AM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
&= 19 Sunday 3 5:53 AM 710 AM 11:59 AM 2:29PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
20 Monday 4 5:54 AM 7:1AM 12:00 PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
Faj 15 i f dh
Ry e = Sretha) 21 Tuesday 5 5:54 AM 742 AM 12:00 PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
o REEED
22 Wednesday 6 5:55 AM 713AM 12:00 PM 2:29PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
24 Friday 8 5:57 AM 715 AM 12:01PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
25 Saturday 9 5:57 AM 715 AM 12:02 PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:06 PM
=&= 26 Sunday 10 5:58 AM 7:16 AM 12:02 PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:07 PM
Kl Twenty minutes after adhan 27 Monday 11 5:59 AM 7:17 AM 12:03 PM 2:29 PM 4:47 PM 6:07 PM
1220/ 28 Tuesday 12 5:59 AM 718 AM 12:03 PM 2:30 PM 4:48 PM 6:07 PM
2:50 PM
Ast 29 Wednesday 13 6:00 AM 718 AM 12:04 PM 2:30 PM 4:48 PM 6:07 PM

W\ET-A41dls) Ten minutes after adhan

7:30 PM

> @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> @ 1:30 PM
6 O © @HIURAHVA
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Twenty minutes after adhan

o

m— 1 Thursday 14, Dec 6:01 AM 719 AM 12:04 PM 2:30 PM 4:48 PM 6:08 PM
s e mmies aftcr sdnon 2 Friday 15 6:01AM 7:20 AM 12:05 PM 2:31PM 4:48 PM 6:08 PM
=y 3 Saturday 16 6:02AM 7:21AM 12:05 PM 2:31PM 4:49 PM 6:08 PM
- 4 Sunday 17 6:03 AM 7:21AM 12:06 PM 2:31PM 4:49 PM 6:09 PM
5 Monday 18 6:03 AM 7:22 AM 12:06 PM 2:32PM 4:50 PM 6:09 PM

| 6 Tuesday 19 6:04 AM 7:22 AM 12:07 PM 2:32PM 4:50 PM 6:10 PM
[ Wednesday 20 604AM || 7:23AM || 1207PM || 233PM || 450PM || 610PM
8 Thursday 21 6:05 AM 7:23 AM 12:08 PM 2:33PM 4:51PM 6:11PM
9 Friday 22 6:05 AM 7:24 AM 12:08 PM 2:34PM 4:51PM 6:11PM
10 Saturday 23 6:06 AM 7:24 AM 12:09 PM 2:34PM 4:52 PM 6:12 PM

e By 1l Sunday 24 6:06 AM 7:25 AM 1209PM || 235PM 4:53 PM 6:12 PM

12 Monday 25 6:06 AM 7:25 AM 1210 PM 2:36 PM 4:53 PM 613 PM

13 Tuesday 26 6:07 AM 7:25 AM 1210 PM 2:36 PM 4:54PM 6:14 PM
14 Wednesday 27 6:07 AM 7:26 AM 12:11PM 2:37PM 4:55 PM 6:14 PM
= - 15 Thursday 28 6:07 AM 7:26 AM 12:11PM 2:38 PM 4:55 PM 6:15 PM

agnr en minutes arter a an

w— 16 Friday 29 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 1212 PM 2:38 PM 4:56 PM 6:16 PM

17 Saturday 30 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 1212 PM 2:39 PM 4:57 PM 6:16 PM

L I 18 Sunday 31 6:08 AM 7:27 AM 1213 PM 2:40 PM 4:58 PM 6:17 PM

19 Monday 1.Jan 6:08 AM 7:27 AM 123 PM 2:41PM 4:58 PM 618 PM

20 Tuesday 2 6:08 AM 7:27 AM 1213 PM 2:41PM 4:59 PM 619 PM

— SemeE———— 22 Thursday 4 6:09 AM 7:27 AM 1214 PM 2:43PM 5:01 PM 6:20 PM
ey 23 Friday 5 6:09 AM 7:27 AM 1245 PM 2.44PM 5:02 PM 6:21 PM

24 Saturday 6 6:09 AM 7:27 AM 1245 PM 2:45 PM 5:03 PM 6:22 PM

== 25 Sunday 7 6:09AM 7:27 AM 126 PM 2.46 PM 5:04 PM 6:23 PM

, , 26 Monday 8 6:09 AM 7:27 AM 1216 PM 2:46 PM 5.05 PM 6:24 PM

Fajr Twenty minutes after adhan

T 27 Tuesday 9 6:09 AM 7:26 AM 1216 PM 2:47 PM 5:06 PM 6:24 PM

—— 28 Wednesday 10 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 127 PM 2:48 PM 5:07 PM 6:25 PM
T 29 Thursday 1 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 127 PM 2:49 PM 5:08 PM 6:26 PM
7:30 PM 30 Friday 12 6:08 AM 7:26 AM 1218 PM 2:50 PM 5:09 PM 6:27 PM

FRIDAY KHUTBAHS > @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> € 1:30 PM
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1 Saturday 13.Jan 6:08 AM 7:25 AM 12:18 PM 2:51 PM 5:10 PM 6:28 PM
P 2 Sunday 14 6:08 AM 7:25 AM 12:18 PM 2:52 PM 5:11PM 6:29 PM

3 Monday | 15 6:08 AM 7:25 AM 12:19 PM 2:53 PM 512 PM 6:30 PM

4 Tuesday 16 6:07 AM 7:24 AM 12:19 PM 2:54 PM 5:13 PM 6:31PM
5 | Wednesday 7 607AM || 7:24AM || 1219PM || 2:55PM 514PM || 6:32PM
6 " Thursday 18 6:07 AM 7:24 AM 12:20 PM 2:56 PM 5:15 PM 6:33 PM
IHLIIDIES #0540 7 Friday 19 6:06 AM 7:23 AM 12:20 PM 2:57 PM 5:16 PM 6:34 PM
8 Saturday 20 6:06 AM 7:22 AM 12:20 PM 2:58 PM 5:17 PM 6:35 PM
== 9 Sunday 21 6:05 AM 7:22 AM 12:21 PM 2:59 PM 519 PM 6:36 PM

10 Monday 22 6:05 AM 7:21AM 12:21PM 3:00 PM 5:20 PM 6:37 PM

1 Tuesday 23 6:04 AM 7:21AM 12:21PM 3:01PM 5:21PM 6:38 PM
12 Wednesday 24 6:04 AM 7:20 AM 12:21 PM 3:02PM 5:22 PM 6:39 PM
S sr— 13 Thursday 25 6:03 AM 7419 AM 12:22 PM 3:03PM 5:23 PM 6:40 PM
e 14 Friday 26 6:03 AM 7419 AM 12:22 PM 3:04PM 5:24 PM 6:41 PM

15 Saturday 27 6:02AM 7418 AM 12:22 PM 3:05PM 5:25 PM 6:42 PM

R 16 Sunday 28 6:01 AM 747 AM 12:22 PM 3:06 PM 5:27 PM 6:43 PM

17 Monday 29 6:01AM 716 AM 12:22 PM 3:07PM 5:28 PM 6:44 PM

18 Tuesday 30 6:00 AM 715 AM 12:22 PM 3:08 PM 5:29 PM 6:45 PM
19 Wednesday 31 5:59 AM 715 AM 12:23 PM 3:09PM 5:30 PM 6:46 PM
20 Thursday 1. Feb 5:58 AM 714 AM 12:23 PM 310 PM 5:31PM 6:47 PM
21 Friday 2 5:58 AM 713 AM 12:23 PM 310 PM 5:32 PM 6:48 PM
22 Saturday 3 5:57 AM 712 AM 12:23 PM 3:1PM 5:34 PM 6:49 PM

=2 23 Sunday 4 5:56 AM 71 AM 12:23 PM 312PM 5:35 PM 6:50 PM

24 Monday 5 5:55 AM 710 AM 12:23 PM 313PM 5:36 PM 6:51 PM
25 Tuesday 6 5:54 AM 7:09 AM 12:23 PM 314PM 5:37 PM 6:52 PM
26 Wednesday 7 5:53 AM 7:08 AM 12:23 PM 315 PM 5:38 PM 6:53 PM
D7 Thursday 8 5:52 AM 7:07 AM 12:23 PM 316 PM 5:39 PM 6:54 PM
28 Friday 9 5:51AM 7:06 AM 12:23 PM 317PM 5:40 PM 6:55 PM
g 29 Saturday 10 5:50 AM 7:04 AM 12:23 PM 318 PM 5:42 PM 6:56 PM

FRIDAY KHUTBAHS > @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> € 1:30 PM

6 O © @HIURAHVA
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Twenty minutes after adhan

12:30 PM

3:40 PM

WET-Lld)) Ten minutes after adhan

7:30 PM

8=

Twenty minutes after adhan
12:30 PM

3:45 PM

WET-Lld)) Ten minutes after adhan

7:30 PM

=B®=

Twenty minutes after adhan
12:30 PM

3:50 PM

WET4ldls) Ten minutes after adhan

7:30 PM

==

Fajr Twenty minutes after adhan

12:30 PM

3:55 PM

WET-4ldi) Ten minutes after adhan

7:30 PM

==
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Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

o ¥

1. Feb
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1. Mar

W 0 N O O » ES

5:43 AM
5:48 AM
5:47 AM
5:46 AM
5:45AM
5:44 AM
5:42 AM
5:41AM
5:40 AM
5:39 AM
5:38 AM
5:36 AM
5:35AM
5:34 AM
5:32AM
5:31AM
5:30 AM
5:28 AM
5:27 AM
5:25AM
5:24 AM
5:22AM
5:21AM
5:19 AM
5:18 AM
5:16 AM
5:15AM
5:15AM
6:13AM

7:03 AM
7:02AM
7:01AM
7:00 AM
6:59 AM
6:57 AM
6:56 AM
6:55AM
6:53 AM
6:52 AM
6:51 AM
6:49 AM
6:48 AM
6:47 AM
6:45 AM
6:44 AM
6:43 AM
6:41 AM
6:40 AM
6:38 AM
6:37 AM
6:35AM
6:34 AM
6:32AM
6:31AM
6:23 AM
6:28 AM
6:28 AM
7:26 AM

o

12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:21PM
12221 PM
12:21PM
12:21PM
12:21PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
1119 PM

3:19PM
3:20 PM
3:21PM
3:21PM
3:22PM
3:23 PM
3:24PM
3:25PM
3:25PM
3:26 PM
3:27PM
3:28 PM
3:29PM
3:29 PM
3:30PM
3:31PM
3:31PM
3:32PM
3:33PM
3:33PM
3:34PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:36 PM
3:37PM
3:37PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
4:38 PM

Maghrib

5:43 PM
5:44 PM
5:45 PM
5:46 PM
5:47 PM
5:48 PM
5:50 PM
5:51PM
5:52 PM
5:53 PM
5:54 PM
5:55PM
5:56 PM
5:57 PM
5:58 PM
5:59 PM
6:00 PM
6:01PM
6:02 PM
6:03 PM
6:05PM
6:06 PM
6:07 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:10 PM
6:11PM
6:11PM
712 PM

6:57 PM
6:58 PM
6:59 PM
7:00 PM
7:01PM
7:02 PM
7:04PM
7:05PM
7:06 PM
7:07 PM
7:08 PM
7:09 PM
7:10 PM
711PM
7:12PM
713 PM
7:14 PM
715 PM
7:16 PM
7:17 PM
718 PM
719 PM
7:20 PM
7:21PM
7:22 PM
7:23PM
7:24PM
7:24PM
8:25PM
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Monday 1. Mar 6:12AM 7:25 AM 119 PM 4:39 PM 743 PM 8:26 PM
2 Tuesday 12 6:10 AM 7:23 AM 119 PM 4:39 PM 714 PM 8:27 PM

3 Wednesday | 13 6:09 AM 7:22 AM 118 PM 4:40 PM 7415 PM 8:28 PM
4 Thursday 14 6:07 AM 7:20 AM 118 PM 4:40 PM 7:16 PM 8:29 PM
5 Friday 15 6:05 AM 719 AM 118 PM 4:41PM 747 PM 8:30 PM
e 6 Saturday || 18 6:04 AM 7:17 AM 117 PM 4:41PM 7418 PM 8:31PM

7 Sunday 17 6:02AM 7:15 AM 117 PM 4:42 PM 719 PM 8:32 PM

T e E——— 8 Monday 18 6:01AM 714 AM 117 PM 4:42 PM 7:20 PM 8:33 PM
130 PM 9 Tuesday 19 5:59 AM 712 AM 117 PM 4:43 PM 7:21PM 8:34 PM

Y 10 Wednesday 20 5:57 AM 7:1 AM 116 PM 4:43 PM 7:22 PM 8:35 PM

MEFZED Seven minutes after adhan 11 Thursday 21 5:56 AM 7:09 AM 116 PM 4:44PM 7:23 PM 8:36 PM
2:00 PM 12 Friday 22 5:54 AM 7:08 AM 1:16 PM 4:44 PM 7:24 PM 8:38 PM

e 13 Saturday 23 5:52 AM 7:06 AM 115 PM 4:44PM 7:25 PM 8:39 PM

14 Sunday 24 5:51AM 7:04AM 115 PM 4:45 PM 7:25 PM 8:40 PM

15 Monday 25 5:49 AM 7:03 AM 115 PM 4:45 PM 7:26 PM 8:41PM
16 Tuesday 26 5:47 AM 7:01AM 115 PM 4:46 PM 7:27 PM 8:42 PM
17 Wednesday 27 5:46 AM 7:00 AM 114 PM 4:46 PM 7:28 PM 8:43 PM
18 Thursday 28 5:44 AM 6:58 AM 114 PM 4:46 PM 7:29 PM 8:44 PM
19 Friday 29 5:42 AM 6:57 AM 114 PM 4:47 PM 7:30 PM 8:45 PM
e 20 Saturday 30 5:40 AM 6:55AM 113 PM 4:47 PM 7:31PM 8:46 PM

21 Sunday 31 5:39 AM 6:53AM 113 PM 4:47 PM 7:32 PM 8:47 PM

22 Monday 1. Apr 5:37 AM 6:52AM 113 PM 4:48 PM 7:33 PM 8:48 PM
23 Tuesday 2 5:35 AM 6:50 AM 112 PM 4:48 PM 7:34PM 8:50 PM
24 Wednesday 3 5:34 AM 6:49 AM 112 PM 4:48 PM 7:35 PM 8:51 PM

25 Thursday 4 5:32 AM 6:47 AM 112 PM 4:49 PM 7:36 PM 8:52 PM

26 Friday 5 5:30 AM 6:46 AM 112 PM 4:49 PM 7:37 PM 8:53 PM

== 27 Saturday 6 5:28 AM 6:44 AM 111 PM 4:49 PM 7:38 PM 8:54 PM

ZI@D Twenty minutes after adhan 28 Sunday 7 5:27 AM 6:43 AM 111 PM 4:50 PM 7:39 PM 8:55 PM
k20 B 5:10 PM 29 Monday 8 5:25 AM 6:41AM 1:11 PM 4:50 PM 7:40 PM 8:56 PM

MEEIIEY. SeveTLNtzes afst adiin 30 Tuesday 9 5:23 AM 6:40 AM 1410 PM 4:50 PM 7:41PM 8:58 PM

9:15 PM
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Wednesday 10. Apr 5:22 AM 6:38 AM 110 PM 4:51PM 7:42 PM 8:59 PM
2 Thursday 1 5:20 AM 6:37 AM 110 PM 4:51PM 7:43 PM 9:00 PM
WETTID) Ten minutes after adhan 3 Friday 12 518 AM 6:35AM 110 PM 4:51PM 7:44 PM 9:01PM
9:10 PM 4 Saturday 13 517 AM 6:34 AM 1:09 PM 4:51PM 7:45 PM 9:02 PM

e 5 Sunday 14 5:15 AM 6:32AM 1:09 PM 4:52 PM 7:46 PM 9:03 PM

6 Monday 15 513 AM 6:31AM 1:09 PM 4:52 PM 7:47 PM 9:05 PM

ARl 7 Tuesday 16 512 AM 6:29 AM 1:09 PM 4:52 PM 7:48 PM 9:06 PM

;jz E: 8 Wednesday 17 5:10 AM 6:28 AM 1:08 PM 4:52 PM 7:49 PM 9:07 PM

e e——— 9 Thursday 18 5:08 AM 6:27 AM 1:08 PM 4:53 PM 7:50 PM 9:08 PM
— 10 Friday 19 5:07 AM 6:25 AM 1:08 PM 4:53 PM 7:51PM 910 PM

1 Saturday 20 5:05 AM 6:24 AM 1:08 PM 4:53 PM 7:52 PM 91 PM

S Ry 12 Sunday 21 5:03 AM 6:22 AM 1:08 PM 4:53 PM 7:52 PM 912 PM

13 Monday 99 5:02 AM 6:21AM 1:07 PM 4:54 PM 7:53 PM 913 PM

14 Tuesday 23 5:00 AM 6:20 AM 1:07 PM 4:54 PM 7:54 PM 915 PM
15 Wednesday 24 4:58 AM 6:18 AM 1:07 PM 4:54 PM 7:55 PM 9:16 PM
16 Thursday 25 4:57 AM 6:17 AM 1:07 PM 4:54 PM 7:56 PM 9:17 PM
17 Friday 26 4:55AM 6:16 AM 1:07 PM 4:54 PM 7:57 PM 918 PM
18 Saturday 27 4:54 AM 6:15AM 1:07 PM 4:55 PM 7:58 PM 9:20 PM

& 19 Sunday 28 4:52 AM 6:13AM 1:06 PM 4:55 PM 7:59 PM 9:21PM

20 Monday 29 4:51AM 612 AM 1:06 PM 4:55 PM 8:00 PM 9:22 PM

I wenyaputes aBet alioh 21 Tuesday 30 4:49 AM 6:11AM 1:06 PM 4:55 PM 8:01PM 9:23 PM

:j: z: 22 Wednesday 1. May 4:48 AM 6:10 AM 1:06 PM 4:55 PM 8:02 PM 9:25 PM
e —— 23 Thursday 2 4:46 AM 6:09 AM 1:06 PM 4:56 PM 8:03 PM 9:26 PM

e — 24 Friday 3 4:45 AM 6:07 AM 1:06 PM 4:56 PM 8:04 PM 9:27 PM

25 Saturday 4 4:43 AM 6:06 AM 1:06 PM 4:56 PM 8:05 PM 9:28 PM

== 26 Sunday 5 4:42 AM 6:05AM 1:06 PM 4:56 PM 8:06 PM 9:30 PM

TwEnity Tinutes attar adhan D7 Monday 6 4:40 AM 6:04 AM 1:06 PM 4:57 PM 8:07 PM 9:31PM
5:15 PM 28 Tuesday 7 4:39 AM 6:03 AM 1:06 PM 4:57 PM 8:08 PM 9:32PM
Ten minutes after adhan 29 Wednesday 8 4:37 AM 6:02 AM 1:06 PM 457 PM 8:09 PM 9:34 PM

9:45 PM

> @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> @ 1:30 PM
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5:10 AM
1:30 PM 1 Thursday 9. May 4:36 AM 6:01AM 1:06 PM 4:57 PM 8:10 PM 9:35 PM
(Y 4 Ten minutes after adhan 2 Friday 10 4:35AM 6:00 AM 1:05 PM 4:57 PM 8:11PM 9:36 PM
9:45 PM 3 Saturday 1 4:34 AM 5:59 AM 1:05 PM 4:58 PM 8:12 PM 9:37 PM
e iy 4 Sunday 12 4:32 AM 5:58 AM 1:05 PM 4:58 PM 813 PM 9:39 PM
5 Monday 13 4:31AM 5:57 AM 1:05 PM 4:58 PM 813 PM 9:40 PM
| 6 Tuesday 14 4:30 AM 5:56 AM 1:05 PM 4:58 PM 8:14 PM 9:41PM
| 7 Wednesday 15 4:29 AM 5:55 AM 1:05 PM 4:58 PM 8:15 PM 9:42PM
| 8 Thursday 16 4:27 AM 5:54 AM 1:05 PM 4:59 PM 8:16 PM 9:44 PM
9 Friday 17 4:26 AM 5:54 AM 1:06 PM 4:59 PM 8:17 PM 9:45 PM
10 Saturday 18 4:25 AM 5:53 AM 1:06 PM 4:59 PM 8:18 PM 9:46 PM
== 1 Sunday 19 4:24 AM 5:52 AM 1:06 PM 4:59 PM 8:19 PM 9:47 PM
12 Monday 20 4:23 AM 5:51AM 1:06 PM 5:00 PM 8:20 PM 9:48 PM
2:55 AM 13 Tuesday 21 4:22 AM 5:51AM 1:06 PM 5:00 PM 8:20 PM 9:50 PM
1:30 PM 14 Wednesday 22 4:21AM 5:50 AM 1:06 PM 5:00 PM 8:21PM 9:51 PM
15 Thursday 23 4:20 AM 5:49 AM 1:06 PM 5:00 PM 8:22 PM 9:52 PM
16 Friday 24 449 AM 5:49 AM 1:06 PM 5:01 PM 8:23 PM 9:53 PM
17 Saturday 25 418 AM 5:48 AM 1:06 PM 5:01PM 8:24 PM 9:54 PM
=2 18 Sunday 26 417 AM 5:47 AM 1:06 PM 5:01PM 8:24 PM 9:55 PM
19 Monday 27 417 AM 5:47 AM 1:06 PM 5:01 PM 8:25 PM 9:56 PM
50 AM 20 Tuesday 28 416 AM 5:46 AM 1:06 PM 5:01PM 8:26 PM 9:57 PM
1:30 PM 5:20 PM 21 Wednesday 29 415 AM 5:46 AM 1:07 PM 5:02 PM 8:27 PM 9:58 PM
22 Thursday 30 414 AM 5:45 AM 1:07 PM 5:02 PM 8:27 PM 9:59 PM
23 Friday 31 414 AM 5:45 AM 1:07 PM 5:02 PM 8:28PM || 10:00PM
24 Saturday 1.Jun 413AM 5:45 AM 1:07 PM 5:02 PM 8:29 PM 10:01PM
s I 25 Sunday 2 412 AM 5:44 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 8:30 PM 10:02 PM
26 Monday 3 412 AM 5:44 AM 1:07 PM 5:03 PM 8:30 PM 10:03 PM
LI 4:45 AM 57 Tuesday 4 41 AM 5:44 AM 1:08 PM 5:03 PM 8:31PM 10:04 PM
ek 22D P 28 Wednesday 5 41 AM 5:43 AM 1:08 PM 5:03 PM 8:31PM 10:04 PM
Haehd :Zl:::es il 29 Thursday 6 41 AM 5:43 AM 1:08 PM 5:04 PM 8:32 PM 10:05 PM

> @ 11:00 AM —> @) 12:15PM ——> @ 1:30 PM
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4:40 AM

1:30 PM 5:20 PM
WET-(11{1:) Ten minutes after adhan

10:15 PM

=%

4:40 AM

i Jo

1:30 PM

5:25 PM
WET-(1141s) Ten minutes after adhan

10:20 PM

=%

4:40 AM

1:30 PM 5:25 PM

i Jo

WET(1141}) Ten minutes after adhan

10:20 PM

=

Fajr 4:45 AM

i Jo

1:30 PM 5:25 PM

(YEY-iT4[) Ten minutes after adhan

10:20 PM

=%

Fajr 4:50 AM

1:30 PM 5:25 PM

i Jo

WWET-(1141s) Ten minutes after adhan

10:20 PM
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30

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

7.3un

8

9

10
1"

12
13
14
15
16
{74
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1. Jul

O o~ W

4:10 AM
4:10 AM
4:10 AM
4:03 AM
4:09 AM
4:03 AM
4:03 AM
4:03 AM
4:09 AM
4:03AM
4:09 AM
4:09 AM
4:09 AM
4:03 AM
4:10 AM
4:10 AM
4:10 AM
4:11AM
4:11AM
412 AM
4:12 AM
4:13AM
4:13AM
4:14 AM
4:14 AM
4:15AM
4:16 AM
4:17 AM
4:17 AM
4:17 AM

5:43 AM
5:43 AM
5:43 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:43AM
5:43 AM
5:43 AM
5:43 AM
5:43 AM
5:44 AM
5:44 AM
5:44 AM
5:44 AM
5:45AM
5:45AM
5:46 AM
5:46 AM
5:46 AM
5:47 AM
5:47 AM
5:48 AM
5:48 AM
5:43 AM
5:4S AM

1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1:09 PM
1:08 PM
1:09 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1110 PM
1110 PM
1110 PM
1110 PM
1110 PM
11 PM
11MPM
11MPM
11MPM
1M PM
112 PM
112 PM
112 PM
112 PM
113 PM
113 PM
1113 PM
113 PM
113 PM
113 PM
1114 PM
1114 PM
1114 PM

5:04PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:06 PM
5:06 PM
5:06 PM
5:06 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:07 PM
5:.07 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:03 PM
5:09PM
5:03 PM
5:03PM
5:03 PM
5:09PM
5:09PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM

8:33 PM
8:33 PM
8:34 PM
8:34 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
8:35 PM
8:36 PM
8:36 PM
8:37 PM
8:37 PM
8:37 PM
8:37 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:38 PM
8:37PM
8:37PM

P

10:06 PM
10:07 PM
10:07 PM
10:08 PM
10:08 PM
10:08 PM
10:10 PM
10:10 PM
10:11PM
10:11PM
10:11PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
10:13 PM
10:13 PM
10:13 PM
10:13 PM
10:13 PM
10:13 PM
10:12PM
10:12PM
10:12PM
10:12PM
10:11PM
10:11PM
10:11PM
10:10 PM
10:10 PM
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Dar Al-Hijrah Islamic Center at Glance

“/w,,‘;j\omz/ Introduction & Departments Information ‘_ Introduction

Since the inception of Dar Al-Hijrah Islamic Center in 1983
CE / 1403 AH. The needs of the Muslim Community and
that of its interfaith neighbors have been paralleled by, and
\ = reflected in, Dar Al-Hijrah's growth. For approximately
‘ eight years a house, which remains to this day on the
premises, served as the original masjid. Located along Route
7 in Falls Church, VA, the site of the masjid was chosen due
to its accessibility and close proximity to the major

suburban regions that constitute Washington, D.C.
Metropolitan area.

A Model Muslim community
striving for a just and virtuous society.

YES Dar Al-Hijrah has a strong community from which to
an establish itself with approximately 40,000 Muslims residing

in the area that the center serves. Construction of the

=® Our mission is to serve the Creator by: current facility began in 1986. Despite seemingly
. . . insurmountable obstacles, the facility was opened on March
® Educating, developing and empowering 2.1991 / Sha'ban 15, 1411.
our congregants.
e Providing services of faith and care for Dar Al-Hijrah Islamic Center is a non-profit organization
our community. registered in the State of Virginia with a federal tax I.D.

e Engaging society by building bridges and number 31-1256417.

advocating for social justice.

=® Rooted in Faith. Growing in Service.




's'/j /4031198
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v . Departments

e Communication & Resource Development
e Family Services

e Interfaith & Outreach

® Public and Government Affairs

® Religious Affairs

® Social Services

® Women Program

e Youth Department £ -+
+« 05,00 0 QW )

Happy New Hijri Year 1445
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Dar Al-Hijrah Islamic Center
| 3159 Row Street, Falls Church, VA 22044 |
| Office: (703) 536-1030 | Fax: (703) 536-1035 | info@hijrah.org |



